AgroHof.[u i

Vaschieri Lorenzo MOD. P160

2-Axle Rear Manure Spreader

Parameters

Name

Weight
Working width
Minimum HP
Height
Wheelbase
Width

Length

Capacity (m3)

Description

EQUIPMENT ON REQUEST
-Pneumatic-hydraulic approval

-Sluice gate

-Steering axle

-Tires 445/65R22.5 - 500/60-22.5 -500/60R22.5
-Mini sluice gate

-Double bottom

-Galvanized tailgates

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/v167-11198

Unit

4500 kg
6-8000 mm
100 hp
2800 mm
1350 cm
2550 mm
6000 mm

15 m3
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